0151 420 6000 sales@signatureledlighting.co.uk gil www.signatureledlighting.co.uk
82
Ø230
Φ230
Cut out Ø200 mm
56
Ø145
Φ145

L90 B50 25,000 hours
LEDs Epistar
Eir Product Datasheet
PL downlight replacement
Designed to reduce glare
Dimensions (mm)
Part Codes
Wattage Kelvin Lumens Running
Current
Cut-
out
(mm)
Unit
Weight
(kg)
SLLEIR12/3 12W 3000K 1207 DC350mA 130 0.32
SLLEIR12/4 12W 4000K 1247 DC350mA 130 0.32
SLLEIR15/3 15W 3000K 1585 DC350mA 140 0.37
SLLEIR15/4 15W 4000K 1591 DC350mA 140 0.37
SLLEIR18/3 18W 3000K 1888 DC400mA 165 0.53
SLLEIR18/4 18W 4000K 1893 DC400mA 165 0.53
SLLEIR23/3 23W 3000K 2418 DC600mA 200 0.61
SLLEIR23/4 23W 4000K 2420 DC600mA 200 0.61
Cutout: 130 Cutout: 140 Cutout: 165 Cutout: 200
66
Ø160
Φ160